
Eastburn 5-I

Start 8-11-16
2 soil 2 Finish 8-15-16
6 clay/rock 8
7 lime 15
82 shale 97
6 lime 103
7 shale 110
36 lime 146
12 shale 158 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran  650.5’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

16 lime 174
6 shale 180
22 lime 202

178 shale 380
15 lime 395
55 shale 450
32 lime 482
28 shale 510
15 lime 525
11 shale 536
8 lime 544
10 shale 554
5 lime 559
20 shale 579
23 sand 602 odor
7 oil sand 609 show
15 oil sand 624 good show
4 Dk sand 628
27 shale 655 T.D.
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